
Juniper Networks   Order from Manufacturer & Partners 
Contract #  4600044280   Vendor #  100235226 

Products Offered: Data Communications   

Contract Website: https://www.juniper.net/  

Manufacturer Contacts:   Roxanne Bieniek / 978-589-0636 / rbieniek@juniper.net   
  
         

Reseller Name E-mail Phone 
BCI Dan Yarbrough dyarbrough@bcianswers.com 501-537-7914 
GDT Clay Funderburg clay.funderburg@gdt.com  479-409-7131 
IK Networks Mike Seitz mseitz@ik-ns.com 501-320-0431 
Next Step Innovations Rich Benson rich_benson@nextstepinnovation.com 601-703-4500 
Presidio  Todd Smithson Tsmithson@PRESIDIO.com 501-765-1550 

 
Purchase Order Instructions: 
All purchase orders issued must include the following: 

• NASPO ValuePoint Contract number AR3232 
• State Contract number   4600044280 
• Agency Name, Address, Contact, Phone number 
• IT procurement and/or other applicable approvals 
• Orders shall be made out to the Reseller. 

Leasing: Leasing is not authorized under this contract.   
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